380V Organic Fertilizer Disc Pelletizer 2 - 5mm
Granules
Basic Information
China
TONGDA
ISO,CE
TDYZ-1200
1

powder enter into the disc pelletizer and scrolling,then can form a mass of ball. Due to the ball wall and fine powder is moist, the mass ball and
powder material scrolling in the disc pelletizer is easy adhesion and then the ball diameter fast growth. When the ball diameter grows to a certain
size is out of the area ino a ball,stay in the area with a little scrolling then can be acquired.
2.The disc pelletizer is mainly include a disc body, cleaning device, main bearing part, the main transmission drive, the angle adjusting
equipment, frame.
Model
Diameter of
Disc(mm)
Edge
Height(mm)
Rotary
Speed(r/min)
Motor
Power(kw)
Capacity(t/h)
TDYZ-500 500 200 32 0.55 0.02-0.05
TDYZ-600 600 280 33.5 0.75 0.05-0.1
TDYZ-800 800 200 21 1.5 0.1-0.2
TDYZ-1000 1000 250 21 1.5 0.2-0.3
TDYZ-1200 1200 250 21 1.5 0.3-0.5
TDYZ-1500 1500 300 21 3 0.5-0.8
TDYZ-1800 1800 300 21 3 0.8-1.2
TDYZ-2000 2000 350 21 4 1.2-1.5
Main Advantages:
1.The disk angle is designed with circular arc structure. Hence, the granulation rate may reach 93% or above.
2.The disk of our disc granulator is designed with three discharging holes, which is convenient for intermittent production work. This largely
reduces labor intensity and increases working efficiency.